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Po Leung Kuk Lo Kit Sing (1983) College 

Reading Celebration Day 8/3/2018 

Book Challenge (Domain: English; TIC: CSY) 

GP 

No. 

Topic Reference Book from  ※School Library  ⊙Public Library Teacher & 

Students 

EN 01 Why is the Chicken Soup 

series so highly 

recommended?  Which 

book of the series do you like 

most? Why? What have you 

learnt from the book or how 

does it affect your life or way 

of thinking? 

All 《Chicken soup》 e.g. 

※《Chicken soup for the soul》          808.8/CAN  E033549 

※《Condensed chicken soup for the soul》 808.8/CAN  A024027 

※《A cup of chicken soup for the soul》   808.8/CAN  A024039 

※《Chicken soup for the soul : think positive》808.8/CAN  A06817 

 

MWH 

Group A 

*5137 

4404 

4418 

4424 

5115 

5228 

 

EN02 What are the elements of a 

horror / ghost story and the 

characteristics of the main 

character(s) / ghost(s) in the 

story?  Compare the horror 

/ ghost stories read to find 

out the common elements 

and characteristics.  Why 

do people like reading 

horror / ghost stories? 

All 《The X files》 e.g. 

※《The X files: ghost in the machine》F/CAR  A029360 

※《The X files: hungry ghosts》     F/CAR  A029414 

 

※《The ghost of Windy Hill》 F/BUL  (EER Level D F02399) 

※《The ghost》             F/HAR  A05292 

※《The room in the tower and other ghost stories》F/KIP  A019482 

※《The phantom of the opera》F/LER A04471, A04960, E029844, E031115

※《A pair of ghostly hands and other stories》F/MOW  A04686, A04687 

※《Ghost stories》 F/REI  

(EER Level B F000168, F00017A,F000181, F000193 F00020A,F02395) 

※《The ghosts of Cougar Island》 F/PAR  (EER Level E F02567) 

※《The mystery of Hermit Dan》 F/PAR  (EER Level E F02571) 

※《The ghost in the classroom》   F/WAG  A036388 

 

⊙《Burn witch burn》by A. Merritt 

⊙《Fingers of fear》by J. U. Nicolson 

LNF+Ms

Wong 

Group A 

* 5124 

4202 

4215 

4306 

5311 

5401 

Group B 

*5218 

4224 

4316 

4317 

5230 

5327 

EN03 Which character in the 

Harry Potter series is the 

most impressive to you? 

Why? 

Which piece of magic (e.g.  

the Disillusionment Charm 

in Harry Potter & the 

Goblet of Fire) described in 

the Harry Potter series do 

you want to perform most?  

Why? 

What are the similarities and 

differences between the life 

in the Wizardry World and 

the Muggle World? 

All 《Harry Potter》e.g. 

※《Harry Potter and the philosopher’s stone》 

F/ROW  A025986, A026437 

※《Harry Potter and the order of the phoenix》 

F/ROW  A037356, A037794, A037800 

※《Harry Potter and the deathly hallows》 F/ROW  A05144 

※《Harry Potter and the prisoner of Azkaban》 F/ROW  A025998 

※《Harry Potter and the chamber of secrets》 

 F/ROW  A026000, A026450, A04663 

※《Harry Potter and the Half Blood Prince》  

F/ROW  A04530, A04531, A04532 

※《Harry Potter and the goblet of fire》  

F/ROW  A026462, A026012, A028094 

LTA 

Group A 

*5232 

4112 

4219 

4310 

5132 

5315 

 

Group B 

*5108 

4118 

4405 

4411 

5314 

5409 

 



 2  

 

EN04 How can reading newspapers 

help with English language 

learning?  Share with your 

group the newspapers or 

sections of newspapers you 

think are helpful to you.  

What have you learnt from 

reading newspapers? 

※《The best of English street 2006》 808.4/ENG  A04945 

※《The South China Morning Post》 

※《Young Post》 

※《The Young Reporter》 

 

⊙《English Street》 

⊙《The Student Standard》 

⊙《The Standard》 

⊙《Time for Kids》 

Use “Wisenews” 

CSY 

Group A 

*5120 

4128 

4225 

4407 

5213 

5301 

EN05 Do you think learning 

vocabulary is important?  

How is it important to 

English learning?  Share 

with your group 3 ways of 

learning vocabulary.  State 

3 groups of vocabulary you 

find helpful in using the 

language. 

※《Handbook of basic vocabulary》428/YEU  A03236A 

※《Word power》428.1/HIL  E021201, E021213, E021225, E017143, 

E017155, E017106, 

※《Right word, wrong word》     428.1/ALE   A014447, A018854 

※《Word perfect》               428.1/HAR   A019822 

※《Vocabulary in use: intermediate》428.1/RED  A04817 

※《The words you need》         428.1/RUD  E020403 

※《Word formation》             428.1/SIN  A021452 

※《English phrasal verbs in use》   428.2/MCC A04816 

※《English practice & progress: vocabulary activities》 428.2/FIN A05031

※《English practice & progress: vocabulary (pre-intermediate / intermediate)》   

428.2/FIN  A05034 

CCF 

Group A 

*5113 

4207 

4222 

4415 

5134 

5413 

EN06 Garfield and Snoopy are two 

comic characters that are 

loved by millions of people in 

the world.  What are the 

similarities and differences 

between these two characters 

and the messages conveyed in 

these two comic series? 

※《Garfield and the beast in the basement》F/KRA  A034124 

※《Garfield and the mysterious mummy 》F/KRA  A034112 

※《Dogs don’t eat dessert》             F/SCH  E02844A 

※《Garfield and the wicked wizard》      F/TEI  A034100 

※《Two-minute Garfield stories》        F/TWO  E025437 

※《Snoopy》                         F/SCH  E028451 

※《Dogs are worth it!》                 F/SCH  A024015 

※《I told you so, you blockhead》        F/SCH  A023989 

※《Now, that’s profound Charlie Brown》  F/SCH   A024003 

※《The world is filled with Mondays》     F/SCH  A023990 

※《People and customs of the world》     390/SCH  E028517 

※《Creatures, large and small》          570/SCH  E028529 

⊙Search “Garfield” or “Snoopy” in “Title Keyword” (書名關鍵字) in the 

Online Catalogue in Public Library 

LWS 

Group A 

*5101 

4205 

4327 

4429 

5326 

5404 

EN07 Can reading magazines help 

with English language 

learning?  Share with your 

group the magazine you think 

is most helpful to you.  

What have you learnt from 

the magazines? 

《Time》《Reader’s Digest》《Classroom Magazine》 

《The English Channel》《Typhoon Club Hong Kong》 

《Varsity》《The Young Reporter》 

《Newsweek》《The Language Key》《Time Express》 

《CNN Interactive English Magazine》 

《Live Interactive English Magazine》 

《Live 互動英語》. 

《BBC English.》 

MYN 

Group A 

*5131 

4231 

4309 

4417 

5211 

5332 
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EN08 Can English be learnt 

through reading comics?  

Share with your group 

members the comic book 

you have read that can help 

you learn English.  Tell 

them what you have learnt 

from the comic book. 

All 《Snoopy》,《Garfield》,《Charlie Brown》, 

《The Kongfisher Beam File Series》 

 

※《100 parables of Zen》              Call No. 428.4/ASI  A014253 

※《Two-minute Garfield stories》       Call No. F/TWO  E025437) 

※《Garfield and the mysterious mummy》 Call No. F/KRA  A034112 

※《Garfield and the wicked wizard》     Call No. F/TEI  A034100 

※《Now, that’s profound Charlie Brown》 Call No. F/SCH  A024003 

 

⊙Search “Comics” in “Subject Keyword” (主題關鍵字) in the Online 

Catalogue in Public Library 

PJH 

Group A 

*5217 

4125 

4217 

4304 

5102 

5408 

 

Group B 

*5135 

4123 

4203 

4229 

5107 

5128 

 

EN09 What are the elements of a 

detective story and the 

characteristics of the 

detective(s) in the story? 

Compare the detective stories 

read to find common 

elements and characteristics. 

Why do people like reading 

detective stories? 

All《Doctor who》e.g. 

※《Doctor who - hope》             F/CLA  A04988 

※《Doctor who - vanishing point》    F/COL  A04989 

※《Doctor who - asylum》           F/DAR  A04990 

 

All《Sherlock Holmes》e.g. 

※《The adventures of Sherlock Holmes》F/DOY  A05283 

※《The return of Sherlock Holmes》    F/DOY  A04432, A05285 

※《The memoirs of Sherlock Holmes》  F/DOY  A05287 

 

All books from Agatha Christie  e.g. 

※《Murder on the Orient Express》   F/CHR  A05076 

※《Elephants can remember》       F/CHR  A020137 

※《Death in the clouds》           F/CHR  E037828 

※《A study in scarlet》             F/DOY  E012248 

※《The lost world》               F/DOY  E012364  

EER Level D  F007667 

⊙《The adventure of Cooper Beectes》  F/DOY 

HOK 
Group A 

*5116 
4303 
4325 
4408 
5125 
5303 
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EN10 What are the elements of an 

adventure story?  Compare  

the adventure stories read to 

find common elements.  

Why do people like reading 

adventure stories? 

All 《Harry Potter》e.g. 

※《Harry Potter and the philosopher’s stone》 

F/ROW  A025986, A026437 

※《Harry Potter and the order of the phoenix》 

F/ROW  A037356, A037794, A037800 

※《Harry Potter and the deathly hallows》F/ROW  A05144 

 

All 《The lord of the rings》e.g. 

※《The lord of the rings: the fellowship of the ring I》 

F/TOL  A029669, A032474, A036261, A03927 

※《The lord of the rings: the two towers II 》 

F/TOL  A029670, A032401, A03928 

※《The lord of the rings: the return of the king III 》 

F/TOL A029682, A032413, A03929 

 

All 《The chronicles of Narnia》e.g. 

※《The lion, the witch and the wardrobe》 

F/LEW A04072, A04701,A04801, A04995, A05303 

※《The horse and his boy》 

F/LEW A04700, A04802, A04996, A05304 

※《The magician’s nephew》 

F/LEW A04800, A04992,A05302 

 

※《The adventures of commander Zack Proton and the warlords of 

Nibblecheese》  F/AND  A04948 

※《Robinson Crusoe》 F/DEF  (EER Level D F02401)     

※《The adventures of Sherlock Holmes》 

F/DOY  E002346, A013091, A013315, A013327, A015427, A05283 

※《The adventures of Tom Sawyer》   

F/TWA  A009506, E026612   

EER Level B: F002396, F002402, F002414, F002426, F002438, 

F00244A, F02298 

※《Around the world in eighty days》 

F/VER   A011537, E024640 

EER Level B: F002517, F002529, F002530, F002542, F002554, 

F002566 

※《Journey to the centre of the earth》 

F/VER  A015968, A030568, A03057A, A030581, E002607, 

E024226, E033185 

※《Star war: shadows of the empire》F/PER  E037853 

※《The adventures of Huckleberry Finn》 

F/TWA  A029104, E026600 

EER Level B: F002451-F002505, F02502 

※《Twenty thousand leagues under the sea》  

   F/VER   A016006, A017850, A03091A, A030921, A030933, E002693 

LSS 
Group A 

*5207 
4126 
4209 
4216 
5117 
5223 

 
 

Group B 
*5106 
4131 
4208 
4419 
5201 
5331 

  GROUP LEADER 


