## Po Leung Kuk Lo Kit Sing (1983) College

## Reading Celebration Day 8/3/2018

Book Challenge (Domain: English; TIC: CSY)

GP No.	Торіс	Reference Book from School Library © Public Library	Teacher & Students
EN 01	Why is the Chicken Soup series so highly recommended? Which book of the series do you like most? Why? What have you learnt from the book or how does it affect your life or way of thinking?	All 《Chicken soup》 e.g.  ※《Chicken soup for the soul》 808.8/CAN E033549  ※《Condensed chicken soup for the soul》 808.8/CAN A024027  ※《A cup of chicken soup for the soul》 808.8/CAN A024039  ※《Chicken soup for the soul:think positive》 808.8/CAN A06817	MWH Group A *5137 4404 4418 4424 5115 5228
EN02	What are the elements of a horror / ghost story and the characteristics of the main character(s) / ghost(s) in the story? Compare the horror / ghost stories read to find out the common elements and characteristics. Why do people like reading horror / ghost stories?	All 《The X files》 e.g.  ※《The X files: ghost in the machine》 F/CAR A029360  ※《The X files: hungry ghosts》 F/CAR A029414   ※《The ghost of Windy Hill》 F/BUL (EER Level D F02399)  ※《The ghost》 F/HAR A05292  ※《The room in the tower and other ghost stories》 F/KIP A019482  ※《The phantom of the opera》 F/LER A04471, A04960, E029844, E031115  ※《A pair of ghostly hands and other stories》 F/MOW A04686, A04687  ※《Ghost stories》 F/REI  (EER Level B F000168, F00017A,F000181, F000193 F00020A,F02395)  ※《The ghosts of Cougar Island》 F/PAR (EER Level E F02567)  ※《The mystery of Hermit Dan》 F/PAR (EER Level E F02571)  ※《The ghost in the classroom》 F/WAG A036388  ④ 《Burn witch burn》 by A. Merritt  ⑤ 《Fingers of fear》 by J. U. Nicolson	LNF+Ms Wong Group A * 5124 4202 4215 4306 5311 5401 Group B *5218 4224 4316 4317 5230 5327
EN03	Which character in the Harry Potter series is the most impressive to you? Why? Which piece of magic (e.g. the Disillusionment Charm in Harry Potter & the Goblet of Fire) described in the Harry Potter series do you want to perform most? Why? What are the similarities and differences between the life in the Wizardry World and the Muggle World?	All 《Harry Potter》 e.g.  ** 《Harry Potter and the philosopher's stone》  F/ROW A025986, A026437  ** 《Harry Potter and the order of the phoenix》  F/ROW A037356, A037794, A037800  ** 《Harry Potter and the deathly hallows》 F/ROW A05144  ** 《Harry Potter and the prisoner of Azkaban》 F/ROW A025998  ** 《Harry Potter and the chamber of secrets》  F/ROW A026000, A026450, A04663  ** 《Harry Potter and the Half Blood Prince》  F/ROW A04530, A04531, A04532  ** 《Harry Potter and the goblet of fire》  F/ROW A026462, A026012, A028094	LTA Group A *5232 4112 4219 4310 5132 5315 Group B *5108 4118 4405 4411 5314 5409

EN04	How can reading newspapers help with English language learning? Share with your group the newspapers or sections of newspapers you think are helpful to you.  What have you learnt from reading newspapers?	* 《The best of English street 2006》 808.4/ENG A04945 * 《The South China Morning Post》 * 《Young Post》 * 《The Young Reporter》 ② 《English Street》 ③ 《The Student Standard》 ④ 《Time for Kids》 Use "Wisenews"	CSY Group A *5120 4128 4225 4407 5213 5301
EN05	Do you think learning vocabulary is important? How is it important to English learning? Share with your group 3 ways of learning vocabulary. State 3 groups of vocabulary you find helpful in using the language.	* 《Handbook of basic vocabulary》 428/YEU A03236A * 《Word power》 428.1/HIL E021201, E021213, E021225, E017143, E017155, E017106, * 《Right word, wrong word》 428.1/ALE A014447, A018854 * 《Word perfect》 428.1/HAR A019822 * 《Vocabulary in use: intermediate》 428.1/RED A04817 * 《The words you need》 428.1/RUD E020403 * 《Word formation》 428.1/SIN A021452 * 《English phrasal verbs in use》 428.2/MCC A04816 * 《English practice & progress: vocabulary activities》 428.2/FIN A05031 * 《English practice & progress: vocabulary (pre-intermediate / intermediate)》 428.2/FIN A05034	CCF Group A *5113 4207 4222 4415 5134 5413
EN06	Garfield and Snoopy are two comic characters that are loved by millions of people in the world. What are the similarities and differences between these two characters and the messages conveyed in these two comic series?	** 《Garfield and the beast in the basement》 F/KRA A034124  ** 《Garfield and the mysterious mummy 》 F/KRA A034112  ** 《Dogs don't eat dessert》 F/SCH E02844A  ** 《Garfield and the wicked wizard》 F/TEI A034100  ** 《Two-minute Garfield stories》 F/TWO E025437  ** 《Snoopy》 F/SCH E028451  ** 《Dogs are worth it!》 F/SCH A024015  ** 《I told you so, you blockhead》 F/SCH A023989  ** 《Now, that's profound Charlie Brown》 F/SCH A024003  ** 《The world is filled with Mondays》 F/SCH A023990  ** 《People and customs of the world》 390/SCH E028517  ** 《Creatures, large and small》 570/SCH E028529  ② Search "Garfield" or "Snoopy" in "Title Keyword" (書名關鍵字) in the Online Catalogue in Public Library	LWS Group A *5101 4205 4327 4429 5326 5404
EN07	Can reading magazines help with English language learning? Share with your group the magazine you think is most helpful to you. What have you learnt from the magazines?	《Time》《Reader's Digest》《Classroom Magazine》 《The English Channel》《Typhoon Club Hong Kong》 《Varsity》《The Young Reporter》 《Newsweek》《The Language Key》《Time Express》 《CNN Interactive English Magazine》 《Live Interactive English Magazine》 《Live 互動英語》. 《BBC English.》	MYN Group A *5131 4231 4309 4417 5211 5332

EN08	Can English be learnt through reading comics? Share with your group members the comic book you have read that can help you learn English. Tell them what you have learnt from the comic book.	All 《Snoopy》,《Garfield》,《Charlie Brown》, 《The Kongfisher Beam File Series》  ** 《100 parables of Zen》  Call No. 428.4/ASI A014253  ** 《Two-minute Garfield stories》  Call No. F/TWO E025437)  ** 《Garfield and the mysterious mummy》 Call No. F/KRA A034112  ** 《Garfield and the wicked wizard》  Call No. F/TEI A034100  ** 《Now, that's profound Charlie Brown》 Call No. F/SCH A024003	PJH Group A *5217 4125 4217 4304 5102 5408
		⊙ Search "Comics" in "Subject Keyword" (主題關鍵字) in the Online Catalogue in Public Library	Group B *5135 4123 4203 4229 5107 5128
EN09	What are the elements of a detective story and the characteristics of the detective(s) in the story? Compare the detective stories read to find common elements and characteristics. Why do people like reading detective stories?	All 《Doctor who》e.g.  ** 《Doctor who - hope》	HOK Group A *5116 4303 4325 4408 5125 5303

EN10	What are the elements of an	All 《Harry Potter》 e.g.	LSS
EIVIO		* 《Harry Potter and the philosopher's stone》	Group A
	adventure story? Compare	F/ROW A025986, A026437	*5207
	the adventure stories read to	* 《Harry Potter and the order of the phoenix》	4126 4209
	find common elements.	F/ROW A037356, A037794, A037800	4209 4216
	Why do people like reading	* 《Harry Potter and the deathly hallows》 F/ROW A05144	5117 5223
	adventure stories?	All 《The lord of the rings》 e.g.	
		* 《The lord of the rings: the fellowship of the ring I》	
		F/TOL A029669, A032474, A036261, A03927	Group B *5106
		* 《The lord of the rings: the two towers II 》	4131
		F/TOL A029670, A032401, A03928	4208
		* 《The lord of the rings: the return of the king III 》	4419
		F/TOL A029682, A032413, A03929	5201 5331
		All 《The chronicles of Narnia》e.g.	
		* 《The lion, the witch and the wardrobe》	
		F/LEW A04072, A04701, A04801, A04995, A05303	
		* (The horse and his boy)	
		F/LEW A04700, A04802, A04996, A05304	
		* 《The magician's nephew》	
		F/LEW A04800, A04992, A05302	
		* 《The adventures of commander Zack Proton and the warlords of	
		Nibblecheese 》 F/AND A04948	
		★ 《Robinson Crusoe》 F/DEF (EER Level D F02401)	
		F/DOY E002346, A013091, A013315, A013327, A015427, A05283	
		* 《The adventures of Tom Sawyer》	
		F/TWA A009506, E026612	
		EER Level B: F002396, F002402, F002414, F002426, F002438, F00244A, F02298	
		« Around the world in eighty days »	
		F/VER A011537, E024640	
		EER Level B: F002517, F002529, F002530, F002542, F002554, F002566	
		※ 《Journey to the centre of the earth》	
		F/VER A015968, A030568, A03057A, A030581, E002607, E024226, E033185	
		★ 《Star war: shadows of the empire》 F/PER E037853	
		* 《The adventures of Huckleberry Finn》	
		F/TWA A029104, E026600	
		EER Level B: F002451-F002505, F02502	
		※ 《Twenty thousand leagues under the sea》	
		F/VER A016006, A017850, A03091A, A030921, A030933, E002693	
	P I FADER		

**★**GROUP LEADER